
2015 Class A Girls Day 1 Tee Times, Norfolk Country Club, Norfolk 

By Tee Time 

9:30 am - #1 Shelby Glenn 12 Lincoln East 92 

9:30 am - #1 Brooke Romjue 12 Lincoln Southeast 92 

9:30 am - #1 Narcisa Gibson-Martines 11 Papillion-La Vista 92 

9:40 am - #1 Maya Northcutt 9 Omaha South 90 

9:40 am - #1 Mackenzee Holloway 9 Papillion-La Vista 90 

9:40 am - #1 Madeline Whitehead 12 Lincoln Southeast 91 

9:50 am - #1 Paige Mannix 10 Elkhorn South 90 

9:50 am - #1 Madison Stockman 11 Lincoln Pius X 90 

9:50 am - #1 Gillian Dean 10 Lincoln Southwest 90 

10:00 am - #1 Mallory Huck 12 Bellevue West 90 

10:00 am - #1 Madison Lago 10 Elkhorn South 90 

10:00 am - #1 Tess Meyer 12 Lincoln Northeast 90 

10:10 am - #1 Terese Pribnow 12 Lincoln Pius X 89 

10:10 am - #1 Rachel Brader 11 Millard North 89 

10:10 am - #1 Peyton Savington 10 Papillion-La Vista 89 

10:20 am - #1 Audrey Kuehn 12 Lincoln Pius X 88 

10:20 am - #1 Alexandra Hermanek 12 Omaha Marian 88 

10:20 am - #1 Meghan Luper 12 Fremont 89 

10:30 am - #1 Grace Rasmussen 11 Millard South 87 

10:30 am - #1 Caroline Startzer 11 Lincoln East 88 

10:30 am - #1 Jalea Culliver 9 Omaha Marian 88 

10:40 am - #1 Allison Temple 11 Norfolk 85 

10:40 am - #1 Spencer Roach 11 Papillion-La Vista 85 

10:40 am - #1 Faith Harris 10 Grand Island 86 

10:50 am - #1 Sarah Suh 12 Millard North 84 

10:50 am - #1 Alexis Rose 10 Omaha Westside 84 

10:50 am - #1 Alyson Kuehn 10 Lincoln Pius X 85 

11:00 am - #1 Grace McMinn 11 Omaha Marian 81 

11:00 am - #1 Moya Murray 10 Millard North 82 

11:00 am - #1 Rachel Peabody 12 Elkhorn South 83 

11:10 am - #1 Natalie Wilson 12 Papillion-La Vista 78 

11:10 am - #1 Lidia Jons 11 Lincoln Southwest 79 

11:10 am - #1 Makenzie Fuss 12 Omaha Marian 81 

11:20 am - #1 Nia Station 11 Omaha Burke 69 

11:20 am - #1 Megan Whittaker 10 Elkhorn South 74 

11:20 am - #1 Morgan Lashley 11 North Platte 75 

  



 

 

9:30 am - #10 Abigail Hermanek 12 Omaha Marian 93 

9:30 am - #10 Allison Heineman 12 Fremont 94 

9:30 am - #10 Madeline Murray 11 Kearney 94 

9:40 am - #10 Taylor Kramer 12 North Platte 94 

9:40 am - #10 Madison Green 11 Lincoln East 95 

9:40 am - #10 Claire Nelson 12 Omaha Westside 95 

9:50 am - #10 Alexis Thomas 11 Lincoln Southwest 96 

9:50 am - #10 Toni Wiese 12 Fremont 97 

9:50 am - #10 Hannah Johnson 10 Lincoln Pius X 97 

10:00 am - #10 Sydney Irlbeck 11 Millard North 97 

10:00 am - #10 Marissa Pascoe 12 North Platte 97 

10:00 am - #10 Emma Lefler 9 Elkhorn South 98 

10:10 am - #10 Kelsey Cobb 12 Kearney 98 

10:10 am - #10 Shelby Schneider 11 Omaha Burke 98 

10:10 am - #10 Lindsay McCormick 12 Omaha Westside 98 

10:20 am - #10 Lilian Fogland 9 Omaha Westside 101 

10:20 am - #10 Alyssa Troudt 9 Kearney 102 

10:20 am - #10 Elizabeth Hugo 12 Omaha Burke 102 

10:30 am - #10 Sydney Goltl 12 Ralston/Mercy 102 

10:30 am - #10 Emily Eairleywine 12 Fremont 103 

10:30 am - #10 Anne Wiltfong 10 Lincoln Southwest 104 

10:40 am - #10 Hope Wilke 12 North Platte 105 

10:40 am - #10 Peyton Rodriguez 12 Kearney 106 

10:40 am - #10 Regan Sankey 10 Lincoln East 107 

10:50 am - #10 Katie Werkmeister 12 Kearney 106 

10:50 am - #10 Adrian Pilkington 11 Lincoln Southwest 107 

10:50 am - #10 Regan Reimer 11 Omaha Burke 108 

11:00 am - #10 Julia Nelson 10 Omaha Westside 107 

11:00 am - #10 Courtney Ray 10 Omaha Burke 108 

11:00 am - #10 Sophie Gengenbach 11 Lincoln East 109 

11:10 am - #10 Hannah Cobb 12 Fremont 112 

11:10 am - #10 Riley Smith 9 North Platte 118 

11:10 am - #10 Madelyn Kochanowski 9 Millard North 129 

 

 

 

 



2015 Class A Girls Day 1 Tee Times, Norfolk Country Club, Norfolk 

By School 

Tee Time & Hole Name Grade School Score 

10:00 am - #1 Mallory Huck 12 Bellevue West 90 

9:50 am - #1 Paige Mannix 10 Elkhorn South 90 

10:00 am - #1 Madison Lago 10 Elkhorn South 90 

11:00 am - #1 Rachel Peabody 12 Elkhorn South 83 

11:20 am - #1 Megan Whittaker 10 Elkhorn South 74 

10:00 am - #10 Emma Lefler 9 Elkhorn South 98 

10:20 am - #1 Meghan Luper 12 Fremont 89 

11:10 am - #10 Hannah Cobb 12 Fremont 112 

10:30 am - #10 Emily Eairleywine 12 Fremont 103 

9:50 am - #10 Toni Wiese 12 Fremont 97 

9:30 am - #10 Allison Heineman 12 Fremont 94 

10:40 am - #1 Faith Harris 10 Grand Island 86 

10:50 am - #10 Katie Werkmeister 12 Kearney 106 

10:40 am - #10 Peyton Rodriguez 12 Kearney 106 

10:20 am - #10 Alyssa Troudt 9 Kearney 102 

10:10 am - #10 Kelsey Cobb 12 Kearney 98 

9:30 am - #10 Madeline Murray 11 Kearney 94 

9:30 am - #1 Shelby Glenn 12 Lincoln East 92 

10:30 am - #1 Caroline Startzer 11 Lincoln East 88 

11:00 am - #10 Sophie Gengenbach 11 Lincoln East 109 

10:40 am - #10 Regan Sankey 10 Lincoln East 107 

9:40 am - #10 Madison Green 11 Lincoln East 95 

10:00 am - #1 Tess Meyer 12 Lincoln Northeast 90 

9:50 am - #1 Madison Stockman 11 Lincoln Pius X 90 

10:10 am - #1 Terese Pribnow 12 Lincoln Pius X 89 

10:20 am - #1 Audrey Kuehn 12 Lincoln Pius X 88 

10:50 am - #1 Alyson Kuehn 10 Lincoln Pius X 85 

9:50 am - #10 Hannah Johnson 10 Lincoln Pius X 97 

9:30 am - #1 Brooke Romjue 12 Lincoln Southeast 92 

9:40 am - #1 Madeline Whitehead 12 Lincoln Southeast 91 

9:50 am - #1 Gillian Dean 10 Lincoln Southwest 90 

11:10 am - #1 Lidia Jons 11 Lincoln Southwest 79 

10:50 am - #10 Adrian Pilkington 11 Lincoln Southwest 107 

10:30 am - #10 Anne Wiltfong 10 Lincoln Southwest 104 

9:50 am - #10 Alexis Thomas 11 Lincoln Southwest 96 
  



10:10 am - #1 Rachel Brader 11 Millard North 89 

10:50 am - #1 Sarah Suh 12 Millard North 84 

11:00 am - #1 Moya Murray 10 Millard North 82 

11:10 am - #10 Madelyn Kochanowski 9 Millard North 129 

10:00 am - #10 Sydney Irlbeck 11 Millard North 97 

10:30 am - #1 Grace Rasmussen 11 Millard South 87 

10:40 am - #1 Allison Temple 11 Norfolk 85 

11:20 am - #1 Morgan Lashley 11 North Platte 75 

11:10 am - #10 Riley Smith 9 North Platte 118 

10:40 am - #10 Hope Wilke 12 North Platte 105 

10:00 am - #10 Marissa Pascoe 12 North Platte 97 

9:40 am - #10 Taylor Kramer 12 North Platte 94 

11:20 am - #1 Nia Station 11 Omaha Burke 69 

11:00 am - #10 Courtney Ray 10 Omaha Burke 108 

10:50 am - #10 Regan Reimer 11 Omaha Burke 108 

10:20 am - #10 Elizabeth Hugo 12 Omaha Burke 102 

10:10 am - #10 Shelby Schneider 11 Omaha Burke 98 

10:20 am - #1 Alexandra Hermanek 12 Omaha Marian 88 

10:30 am - #1 Jalea Culliver 9 Omaha Marian 88 

11:00 am - #1 Grace McMinn 11 Omaha Marian 81 

11:10 am - #1 Makenzie Fuss 12 Omaha Marian 81 

9:30 am - #10 Abigail Hermanek 12 Omaha Marian 93 

9:40 am - #1 Maya Northcutt 9 Omaha South 90 

10:50 am - #1 Alexis Rose 10 Omaha Westside 84 

11:00 am - #10 Julia Nelson 10 Omaha Westside 107 

10:20 am - #10 Lilian Fogland 9 Omaha Westside 101 

10:10 am - #10 Lindsay McCormick 12 Omaha Westside 98 

9:40 am - #10 Claire Nelson 12 Omaha Westside 95 

9:30 am - #1 Narcisa Gibson-Martines 11 Papillion-La Vista 92 

9:40 am - #1 Mackenzee Holloway 9 Papillion-La Vista 90 

10:10 am - #1 Peyton Savington 10 Papillion-La Vista 89 

10:40 am - #1 Spencer Roach 11 Papillion-La Vista 85 

11:10 am - #1 Natalie Wilson 12 Papillion-La Vista 78 

10:30 am - #10 Sydney Goltl 12 Ralston/Mercy 102 

 


